No.

SP
SP

SP
SP

SP
SP
SP

SP
SP

SP
SP

SP

SP

SP
SP
SP

SP
SP

SP
SP

SP

. SP

23:10
23:11

23:12

23:13

23:14
23:15
23:16

23:17
23:18

23:19
23:20

23:21
23:22

Tape Recordings — SP Series

Date of
Recording

Tape 23:1 - 23:142 are by the Japanese Canadian History

Speakers, Title, Source
Date Received

Preservation Committee of the Greater Vancouver
Japanese Canadian Citizens Association. 1985.

May 27, 1983
1"

June 1, 1983
"

June 6, 1983
1"

July 13, 1982

June 7, 1983
1"

June 9, 1983
1"

June 13, 1983

June 20, 1983

June 23, 1983
1"
1"

1983

1]

July 1, 1983
1"

July 5, 1983
"

Roy Uyeda.
1 "

Chiyo Miyasaka.
1" "

James Horiuchi.
" 1"

1" 1

Gordon Kadota.
11 1]

Margaret Nobue Minato.
1" " 1]

Miyuki Shimizu
Sister Antoinette McDonough.

Carr Kaoru Suzuki
" 1 1"

1" 1"

Joe Miyazawa
] 1]

Shoji Peter Yamauchi
1" 1" "

Ruth Frazier
" 11

13- 2o e

No. of Reels
No. of Cassettes

CFor o Pyd 3l

—

cassette .
1 cassette CZZ-

1 cassette
1 cassette

cassette
cassette
cassette

[

1 cassette
1 cassette Lo

1 cassette
1 cassette of

1 cassette

1 cassette

cassette
cassette
cassette

=

—

cassette
1 cassette

cassette
cassette

=

cassette
cassette

R



No.

SP
Sp

SP
Sp

sp
SP
Sp

Sp
Sp

Sp
Sp

Sp
Sp
SP

sp
Sp
Sp

Sp
sp
Sp

Sp
sp
sp

Sp

sp
SP

Sp
Sp
Sp

Sp
Sp

534
Sp

Sp
SP
Sp

SP
SP
sp

23:23
23:24

23:25
23:26

23:27
23:28
23:29

23:30
23:31

23:32
23:33

23:34
23:35
23:36

23:37
23:38
23:39

23:40
23:41
23:42

23:43
23:44
23:45

23:46

23:47
23:48

23:49
23:50
23:51

23:52
23:53

23:54
23:55

23:56
23:57
23:58

23:59
23:60
23161

Tape Recordings - SP Series

Date of

Recording
July 6, 1983

July 7, 1983

July 12,
"

July .26,

1983

1983

1983

1983

1983

1983

1983

1983

1983

1983

1983

Aug 1, 1983
”

Aug 4, 1983

"

Aug 5, 1983

Speakers, Title, Source,
Date received

Masue Tagashira.

Shirley Kakutani.

George Kazuta.

Matasaburo Uchida

Ted Sakaki

Chiyoko Helen Sakon

Isamu Matthew Matsumoto

Mitsuru (Mitts) Sakai

Tadao Wakabayashi

Grace Tucker

Margaret Foster

Lillian Komiyama

Reverend Nakayama

Lawrence Iwasaki

Tamio Wakayama

Alice Ennyu
L]

L] L]

no.:of reels

no. of cassettes

14

1
1

g

cassette
cassette

cassette
cassette

cassette
cassette
cassette

cassette
cassette

cassette
cassette

cassette
cassette
cassette

cassette
cassette
cassette

cassette
cassette
cassette
cagsette
cassette
cassette

cassette

cassette

<

caasetteﬁh¢¢aﬂf)

cassette
cassette
cassette

cassette
cassette

cassette
cassette

cassette
cassette
cassette

cassette
cassette
cassatte

¢



No.

Sp

Sp
Sp

Sp
Sp

SP
SP

SP
SP

Sp

Sp
Sp

SP
SP

Sp
SP

Sp
SP

Sp
sp

SP

SP
Sp

SP
SP

sp
SP

Sp

SP

23:62

23:63
23:64

23:65
23:66

23367
23:68

23:69

23:70
23:71

23:72
23:73

23:74
23:75

23:76
23:77

23:78
23:79

23:80
23:81

23:82

23:83
23:84

23:85
23:86

23:87
23:88

23:89 -

23:90

Moow e v 4

)4
SP
Sp

sP

23:91
23:92
23:93

23:94

Date

Tape Recordings - SP Series

of

Recording

Aug

Aug

Aug

Aug

Aug

Aug

Aug

Aug

Aug

Aug

Aug

1983

June

June

1982

1982
June
1982
Apr
Apx

Apr

11, 1983

11, 1983

16, 1983

17, 1983

19, 1983

23, 1983

24, 1983

25, 1983

26, 1983
"

29, 1983

30, 1983

3, 1982

7, 1982

28, 1982

12, 1985
18, 1985

18, 1985

Speakers, Title, Source,
Date Received

Ted Masumi Ohashi

Robbie Yoshikazu Obayashi and Marie Obayashi

Kazuichi Tasaka

Fumiko Ezaki

J. Suzuki

Hideo Kokubo

Roy Isao Akune

Zenichi Kinoshita

Shigeru Ogawa

Tom Endo
" ”

Marion ?oshiko Yamasaki

Ume Shiga

Haruko Kobayakawa

Kiyoshi Shimizu

Motoi Iwanaka

Makoto Ikuta

Joe Shiro Uchida
Toshiko Takeda
Kazuyoshi Oura
Eda Shikaze

Gilbert Hinonori shikaze

15

no. of reels
no. of cassettes

[

cassette

cassette
cassette C;

cassette
cassette i/

cassette
cassette

cassette

cassette
cassette

cassette
cassette

cassette
cassette

cassette
cassette

cassette
cassette

cassette
cassette

cassette(muhgs)

cassette
cassette

cassette
cassette

cassette
cassette

cassette
cassette:
cassette /wv$4d(
cassette
cassette

cassette



No.

SP

SP

Sp

Sp

Sp

Sp

Sp

Sp

Sp

SP

Sp

Sp

Sp

Sp

Sp

SP

Sp

Sp

Sp

SP

SP

SP

Sp

SPp

Sp

SP

23:95

23:96

23:97
23:98
23:99
23:100.
23:101
23:102
23:103
23:104
23:105
23:106
23:107
23:108
23:109
23:110

23:111

23:112
23:113
23:114
23:115
23:116
23:117
23:118
23:119

23:120

Tape Recordings - SP Series

Date of «
Recoxding
Apr 18, 1985

Apr 15, 1983
Apr 18, 1983

Apr 21, 1983
Apr 28, 1983
Apr 28, 1983
May 26, 1983
May 26, 1983
June 9, 1983
June 16, 1983
June 20, 1983

June 21, 1983

July 25, 1983
May 19, 1983
Apr 14, 1983
June 13, 1983

May 2, 1983
May 17, 1983

July 4, 1985
1985
1985
July 9, 1985
July 9, 1985

Aug:2%, 1985

July 11, 1985

July 11, 1985

July 15, 1985

‘Speakers, Title, Source,

Date Received

Yoshiharu Shinde

Kametaro Mori
Junishiro Hama

Tomio Minato
Kiku Motokado
Hachiro Miyazawa
K. Tamaki
Torasaburo Nishikihama
Kichiji Tanii
Fukuji Nakamoto
Teiko Bito
Haruko Iwata
Satoru Akazawa
Masayoshi Oye

Utaye Shimazaki

Sukeo Fukunaga and Hikokichiro Inaba

Taro Nishimura

Kichitaro Hama
Kono Midorikawa

James Uno

Gordon Yamashita

'Mary Masako Yamashita

Kehei Otsuji

Sumiye Sasaki Roche

Fumiko Doxeen Endo Greenaway
Masuo Nagasaka-

Jollean Edamura

Haruko Ogawa

no. of reels
no. of ‘cassettes

16

1

1

-~

cassette

cassette

cassette
cassette
cassette
cassette
cassette
cassgtte
cassette
cassette
cassette
cassette
cassette
cassette
cassette
cassette

cassette

cassette

cassette )
cassette
cassette.
cassette
cassette
cassette
cassette

cassette

¥

BT)CMWL




No.

SP,
SP

Sp

Sp

Sp
Sp

Sp

Sp

Sp

Sp

Sp

Sp

sp

Sp

Sp

Sp

SP
Sp

Sp

SP

Sp
SP

Sp

Sp

SP.:

23:121
23:122

23:123
23:124

23:125
23:126

23:127
23:128
23:129
23:130
23:131
23:132
23:133
23:134
23:135
23:136

23:137
23:138

23:139
23:140

23:141
23:142

24

‘Tape Recordings - SP Series 17

Date of Speakers, Title, Source, no of reels
- Recoxding Date Received no of cassettes
July 16, 1985 Francis Motohisa Niiro and Mariko Shozawa Niiro 1 cassette
" " " " v " " " 1l cassette
July 17, 1985 Minoru Tamagi and Nancy Kimiye Okura Tamagi 1l cassette
July 19, 1985 Shigeo Hama and Shizue Sakai Hama 1 cassette
July 19, 1985 Miyo Ishiwata Ling 1 cassette
" " " . 1l cassette
July 24, 1985 Fukuyo Kawamoto Chiba 1 cassette
Aug 3, 1985 Rev. Y. Kawamura and Yoneko Kawamura 1 cassette
Aug 3, 1985 Lucy Sumiye Mitsui Ishii 1 cassette
Aug 3, 1985 Amy Emiko Mitsui Kuwabara 1l cassette
Aug 7, 1985 Yoshio Arai 1l cassette
Aug 8, 1985 Eiko Gloria Kabayama Sutcliffe 1 ca§§?ipe «i}i
Aug 14, 1985 Shimabukuro Nabe 1 cassette
Aug 14, 1985 ' Seitaro Hama 1 cassette
May 27, 1983 Funeral services for Tsutae Sato, C.M. 1 cassette
Keiro Kai for 1983 1 cassette P
1983 Case for Redress. 1 cassette
" " " " 1 cassétte
JCHPC slide presentation tape 1 cassette deest
May 16, 1985 Redress press conference tape 1 cassette
June 1, 1985 Intexrview workshop tapes 1 cassette 2

] " " " 1l cassette

End of Japanese Canadian History Preservation Committee
tppes.

Feb 10, 1960 william De Witt Snodgrass. reading and com- 1 reels
menting on his own poetry. Vancouver Public
library .

International Teachrin Committee. Revolution and Response;
the 1965 International Teach-In. ‘Univexrsity of Toronto. 1965

1965 Session I. Charles Hanly, Donald D. Evans, 1 reel
" Z2.K. Brezezinski, Vadim N. Nekrasov. 1 reel




