1 cassette
1 cassette

		Tape Recordi	ngs - Sr Series	13	
	No.	Date of Recording	Speakers, Title, Source Date Received	No. of Reels No. of Cassettes	
		Preservation	23:142 are by the Japanese Canadian Committee of the Greater Vancouver adian Citizens Association. 1985.	n History (Forms - PVII # 3/2	
	SP 23:1 SP 23:2	May 27, 1983	Roy Uyeda.	1 cassette 1 cassette	
	SP 23:3 SP 23:4	June 1, 1983	Chiyo Miyasaka.	1 cassette 1 cassette	
	SP 23:5 SP 23:6 SP 23:7	June 6, 1983 July 13, 1982	James Horiuchi.	1 cassette 1 cassette 1 cassette	
	SP 23:8 SP 23:9	June 7, 1983	Gordon Kadota.	1 cassette 1 cassette	
,	SP 23:10 SP 23:11	June 9, 1983	Margaret Nobue Minato.	1 cassette 1 cassette	
	SP 23:12	June 13, 1983	Miyuki Shimizu	1 cassette	
	SP 23:13	June 20, 1983	Sister Antoinette McDonough.	1 cassette	
	SP 23:14 SP 23:15 SP 23:16	June 23, 1983	Carr Kaoru Suzuki """" """	1 cassette 1 cassette 1 cassette	
	SP 23:17 SP 23:18	1983	Joe Miyazawa	1 cassette 1 cassette	

 SP 23:21
 July 5, 1983
 Ruth Frazier
 1 cassette

 SP 23:22
 " " " 1 cassette

Shoji Peter Yamauchi

SP 23:19 SP 23:20 July 1, 1983

No.	Date of Recording	Speakers, Title, Source, Date received	no.cof reels no. of cassettes
SP 23:23	July 6, 1983	Masue Tagashira.	1 cassette
SP 23:24	11	99 99	1 cassette
SP 23:25	July 7, 1983	Shirley Kakutani.	l cassette
SP 23:26	**	81 ts	l cassette
SP 23:27	July 12, 1983	George Kazuta.	l cassette
SP 23:28	"	n n	1 cassette
SP 23:29	11	17 19	1 cassette
SP 23:30	July 13 1983	Matasaburo Uchida	l cassette
SP 23:31	" " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "	# # #	l cassette
SP 23:32	July,14, 1983		1 cassette
SP 23:33	10	II II	l cassette
SP 23:34	July 15 1093	Chiyoko Helen Sakon	l cassette
SP 23:35	" " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "	" " "	l cassette
SP 23:36	. 90	11 11 11	l cassette
			7
SP 23:37	July 6, 1983	Isamu Matthew Matsumoto	1 cassette
SP 23:38	••	11 11 11 11	l cassette
SP 23:39	10	10 11 11	l cassette
SP 23:40	July 20. 1983	Mitsuru (Mitts) Sakai	l cassette
SP 23:41	"	11 11	1 cassette
SP 23:42	11	11 11 11	1 cassette
SP 23:43	July 21 1983	Tadao Wakabayashi	l cassette
SP 23:44	"	II II	l cassette
SP 23:45	10	11 11	l cassette
SP 23:46	July 25, 1983	Grace Tucker	1 cassette
SP 23:47	July 25, 1983	Margaret Foster	l cassette
SP 23:48	"	й - п	1 cassette(muing)
00 10	- 1 05 1000		
SP 23:49	• •	Lillian Komiyama	l cassette
SP 23:50 SP 23:51	(* c)	17 18	l cassette  l cassette
DI 23.31		a a	1 Cassecte
SP 23:52	July 26, 1983	Reverend Nakayama	l cassette
SP 23:53	99	19	l cassette
SP 23:54	Nug 1 1003	Tarmonas Translai	1
SP 23:54	Aug 1, 1983	Lawrence Iwasaki	l cassette l cassette
51 25.00		•	2 0455000
SP 23:56	Aug 4, 1983	Tamio Wakayama	l cassette
SP 23:57	11	11 11 11 11	l cassette
SP 23:58	11	11 11	l cassette
SP 23:59	Aug 5, 1983	Alice Ennyu	l cassette
SP 23:60	"	H H	1 cassette
SP 23:61	11	ł1 11	1 cassette
		*	

Tape Recordings - SP Series

	Tape Reco	ordings - SP Series	13
No.	Date of Recording	Speakers, Title, Source, Date Received	no. of reels
SP 23:62	Aug 11, 1983	Ted Masumi Ohashi	l cassette
SP 23:63 SP 23:64	Aug 11, 1983	Robbie Yoshikazu Obayashi and Marie Obayashi	1 cassette 1 cassette
SP 23:65 SP 23:66	Aug 16, 1983	Kazuichi Tasaka	1 cassette 1 cassette
SP 23:67 SP 23:68	Aug 17, 1983	Fumiko Ezaki	1 cassette 1 cassette
SP 23:69	Aug 19, 1983	J. Suzuki	1 cassette
SP 23:70 SP 23:71	Aug 23, 1983	Hideo Kokubo	l cassette l cassette
SP 23:72 SP 23:73	Aug 24, 1983	Roy Isao Akune	1 cassette 1 cassette
SP 23:74 SP 23:75	Aug 25, 1983	Zenichi Kinoshita	1 cassette 1 cassette
SP 23:76 SP 23:77	Aug 26, 1983	Shigeru Ogawa " "	l cassette l cassette
SP 23:78 SP 23:79	Aug 29, 1983 "	Tom Endo	l cassette l cassette
SP 23:80 SP 23:81	Aug 30, 1983	Marion Toshiko Yamasaki	l cassette l cassette
SP 23:82	1983	Ume Shiga	1 cassette (Accini)
SP 23:83 SP 23:84	June 3, 1982	Haruko Kobayakawa " "	l cassette l cassette
SP 23:85 SP 23:86	June 7, 1982	Kiyoshi Shimizu	l cassette l cassette
SP 23:87 SP 23:88	1982 "	Motoi Iwanaka	l cassette
SP 23:89	1982	Makoto Ikuta	1 cassette
SP 23:90	June 28, 1982	Joe Shiro Uchida	1 cassette#
SP 23:91	1982	Toshiko Takeda	1 cassette museum
SP 23:92	Apr 12, 1985	Kazuyoshi Oura	1 cassette
SP 23:93	Apr 18, 1985	Eda Shikaze	1 cassette
SP 23:94	Apr 18, 1985	Gilbert Hinonori Shikaze	1 cassette

No.	-	Date of Recording	Speakers, Title, Source, Date Received		no. of reels
SP	23:95	Apr 18, 1985	Yoshiharu Shinde		1 cassette
SP	23:96	Apr 15, 1983 Apr 18, 1983	Kametaro Mori Junishiro Hama		1 cassette
SP	23:97	Apr 21, 1983	Tomio Minato		l cassette
SP	23:98	Apr 28, 1983	Kiku Motokado		1 cassette
SP :	23:99	Apr 28, 1983	Hachiro Miyazawa		1 cassette
SP :	23:100	May 26, 1983	K. Tamaki	*	l cassette
SP :	23:101	May 26, 1983	Torasaburo Nishikihama		l cassette
SP :	23:102	June 9, 1983	Kichiji Tanii		1 cassette
SP :	23:103	June 16, 1983	Fukuji Nakamoto		1 cassette
SP 2	23:104	June 20, 1983	Teiko Bito		l cassette
SP :	23:105	June 21, 1983	Haruko Iwata		l cassette
SP :	23:106		Satoru Akazawa		l cassette
SP 2	23:107	July 25, 1983	Masayoshi Oye		1 cassette
SP 2	23:108	May 19, 1983	Utaye Shimazaki		1 cassette
SP 2	23:109	Apr 14, 1983	Sukeo Fukunaga and Hikokichiro Inaba		l cassette
SP 2	23:110	June 13, 1983	Taro Nishimura		1 cassette
SP 2	23:111	May 2, 1983 May 17, 1983	Kichitaro Hama Kono Midorikawa		1 cassette
SP 2	23:112	July 4, 1985	James Uno		1 cassette
SP 2	23:113	1985	Gordon Yamashita	€	1 cassette)
SP 2	23:114	1985	Mary Masako Yamashita		1 cassette
SP 2	23:115	July 9, 1985	Kehei Otsuji		1 cassette
SP 2	23:116	July 9, 1985	Sumiye Sasaki Roche		1 cassette
SP 2	23:117	Aug. 29, 1985	Fumiko Doreen Endo Greenaway		1 cassette
SP 2	23:118	July 11, 1985	Masuo Nagasaka		l cassette
SP 2	23:119	July 11, 1985	Jollean Edamura		l cassette
SP 2	23:120	July 15, 1985	Haruko Ogawa	**	1 cassette

		or octaco	17
No.	Date of Recording	Speakers, Title, Source, Date Received	no of reels no of cassettes
SP. 23:121 SP 23:122	July 16, 1985	Francis Motohisa Niiro and Mariko Shozawa Niiro	l cassette
SP 23:123	July 17, 1985	Minoru Tamagi and Nancy Kimiye Okura Tamagi	l cassette
SP 23:124	July 19, 1985	Shigeo Hama and Shizue Sakai Hama	l cassette
SP 23:125 SP 23:126	July 19, 1985	Miyo Ishiwata Ling	l cassette
SP 23:127	July 24, 1985	Fukuyo Kawamoto Chiba	1 cassette
SP 23:128	Aug 3, 1985	Rev. Y. Kawamura and Yoneko Kawamura	1 cassette
SP 23:129	Aug 3, 1985	Lucy Sumiye Mitsui Ishii	1 cassette
SP 23:130	Aug 3, 1985	Amy Emiko Mitsui Kuwabara	1 cassette
SP 23:131	Aug 7, 1985	Yoshio Arai	1 cassette
SP 23:132	Aug 8, 1985	Eiko Gloria Kabayama Sutcliffe	1 cassette
SP 23:133	Aug 14, 1985	Shimabukuro Nabe	1 cassette
SP 23:134	Aug 14, 1985	Seitaro Hama	1 cassette
SP 23:135	May 27, 1983	Funeral services for Tsutae Sato, C.M.	l cassette
SP 23:136		Keiro Kai for 1983	1 cassette
SP 23:137 SP 23:138	1983		l cassette l cassette
SP 23:139		JCHPC slide presentation tape	1 cassette per me
SP 23:140	May 16, 1985	Redress press conference tape	l cassette
SP 23:141 SP 23:142	June 1, 1985	10 91 92	l cassette
	End of Ja tapes.	panese Canadian History Preservation Committee	
SP 24	Feb 10, 1960	William De Witt Snodgrass. reading and commenting on his own poetry. Vancouver Public library .	l reels
	Internati the 1965	onal Teach-in Committee. Revolution and Response International Teach-In. University of Toronto.	; 1965 <sub>•</sub>
SP 25:1 SP:25:2	1965	PR 48 PA 10	l reel l reel